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SERVICE ONLY
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OFFICE VISITOR PARKING

REI

The Fresh Market

Starbucks

US Bank

Del Frisco’s

Uncle Julio’s

VALET
PARKING

LOT

LOBBY

201 Franklin Road
100
110
120
150
160
170
190
250
400

SunTrust Bank
Element Salon
Dress Up
Peter Millar
Alumni Hall
Hand & Stone
Noire Nail Bar
Merrill Lynch
LBMC

211 Franklin Road
100
105
115
125
135
140
145
150
155
160
180
200
225
250
300

100
120
130
160

Jeni’s Splendid Ice Cream
Fab’rik
Cosmetic Market
Manduu
Core Power Yoga
Francesca’s
Paper Source
Hemline
Sur La Table
Chop’t Creative Salad Co.
Nashville Dentistry Co.
TMPartners, PLLC
Bailey Southwell & Co.
NextGen
First Tennessee Bank

225-289 Franklin Road
225
229
231
235
237
241
245
251
261
267
269a
269b
279
289

PetPeople
Puffy Muffin
Hot Pink
The Fresh Market
Pear Tree Avenue
Katy’s Hallmark
Hair Expressions
FedEx
REI
Starbucks
Restore Hyper Wellness & Cryotherapy
Chipotle
Jason’s Deli
US Bank

2nd Level
4th Level

3rd Level

2nd Level

PLEASE REPORT SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY TO BRENTWOOD POLICE AT 615-371-0160
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, DIAL 911
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Managed by

203 Franklin Road
100
120

Nama Sushi
Holler & Dash

205 Franklin Road
100
150
170

CycleBar
Clean Juice
Eat The Frog Fitness

207 Franklin Road
Del Frisco’s Grille

209 Franklin Road
Uncle Julio’s - Fine Mexican Food

213 Franklin Road
Drybar
Peace Love and Little Donuts
Pure Sweat + Float Studio
MOOYAH

RETAIL
PARKING

205 FRANKLIN ROAD

213 FRANKLIN ROAD

5007 MARYLAND WAY

5005 MARYLAND WAY

OFFICE

HOTEL

PARKING
PARKINGLower Level

Retail and Restaurant
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REI

The Fresh Market

Starbucks

US Bank

Del Frisco’s

Uncle Julio’s

VALET
PARKING

LOT

LOBBY

201 Franklin Road
100
110
120
150
160
170
190
250
400

SunTrust Bank
Element Salon
Dress Up
Peter Millar
Alumni Hall
Hand & Stone
Noire Nail Bar
Merrill Lynch
LBMC

211 Franklin Road
100
105
115
125
135
140
145
150
155
160
180
200
225
250
300

100
110
120
130
140
160

Jeni’s Splendid Ice Cream
Fab’rik
Cosmetic Market
Manduu
Core Power Yoga
Francesca’s
Paper Source
Hemline
Sur La Table
Chop’t Creative Salad Co.
Nashville Dentistry Co.
TMPartners, PLLC
Bailey Southwell & Co.
NextGen
First Horizon 

225-289 Franklin Road
225
229
231
235
237
241
245
251
261
267
269a
269b
279
289

PetPeople
Puffy Muffin
Hot Pink
The Fresh Market
Pear Tree Avenue
Katy’s Hallmark
Hair Expressions
FedEx
REI
Starbucks
Restore Hyper Wellness & Cryotherapy
Chipotle
Jason’s Deli
US Bank

2nd Level
4th Level

PLEASE REPORT SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY TO BRENTWOOD POLICE AT 615-371-0160
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, DIAL 911
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Managed by

203 Franklin Road
100
120

Nama Sushi
Maple Street Biscuit Company

205 Franklin Road
100
120
150
170

CycleBar
Scotch & Scissors
Eat The Frog Fitness
Clean Juice

207 Franklin Road
Del Frisco’s Grille

209 Franklin Road
Uncle Julio’s - Fine Mexican Food

213 Franklin Road
Drybar
Spark: an art studio
Peace, Love & Little Donuts
Pure Sweat + Float Studio
Well Chiropractic
MOOYAH

RETAIL
PARKING

205 FRANKLIN ROAD

213 FRANKLIN ROAD

5007 MARYLAND WAY

5005 MARYLAND WAY

OFFICE

AC Marriot

COMING SOON

PARKING
PARKINGLower Level

Retail and Restaurant
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2nd Level

COMING SOON

COMING SOON

COMING SOON

289

279

261

251

245

241

237

235

231

229

225

209

207

160

155

150
145

140

180

Lobby

115

105
100

135

125

120

100

120

160170190

110

100

269-B

267

269-A

203 FRANKLIN ROAD203 FRANKLIN ROAD

201 FRANKLIN ROAD

150

F
R

A
N

K
L

IN
 R

O
A

D

WILLIAMSBURG ROAD

EXECUTIVE 
CENTER DRIVE

CHADWICK 
DRIVE

MARYLAND WAY

PARKING GARAGE

PARKING

PARKING

P
A

R
K

IN
G

F
R

A
N

K
L

IN
 R

O
A

D

PARKING

PARKING

EAST 

PARK 

DRIVE

PARKING

SERVICE ONLY
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REI

The Fresh Market

Starbucks

US Bank

Del Frisco’s

Uncle Julio’s

VALET
PARKING

LOT

LOBBY

201 Franklin Road
100
110
120
150
160
170
190
250
400

SunTrust Bank
Element Salon
Dress Up
Peter Millar
Alumni Hall
Hand & Stone
Noire Nail Bar
Merrill Lynch
LBMC

5005 Maryland Way 
125
175
260
300

Wells Fargo Advisors
Symplr
Areata Partners
SVMIC

211 Franklin Road
100
105
115
125
135
140
145
150
155
160
180
200
225
250
300

100
110
120
130
140
160

Jeni’s Splendid Ice Cream
Fab’rik
Cosmetic Market
Manduu
Core Power Yoga
Francesca’s
Paper Source
Hemline
Sur La Table
Chop’t Creative Salad Co.
Nashville Dentistry Co.
TMPartners, PLLC
Bailey Southwell & Co.
NextGen
First Horizon 

225-289 Franklin Road
225
229
231
235
237
241
245
251
261
267
269a
269b
279
289

PetPeople
Puffy Muffin
Hot Pink
The Fresh Market
Pear Tree Avenue
Katy’s Hallmark
Hair Expressions
FedEx
REI
Starbucks
Restore Hyper Wellness & Cryotherapy
Chipotle
Jason’s Deli
US Bank

2nd Level
4th Level

PLEASE REPORT SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY TO BRENTWOOD POLICE AT 615-371-0160
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, DIAL 911
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Managed by

203 Franklin Road
100
120

Nama Sushi
Maple Street Biscuit Company

205 Franklin Road
100
120
150
170

CycleBar
Scissors & Scotch
Eat The Frog Fitness
Clean Juice

207 Franklin Road
Del Frisco’s Grille

209 Franklin Road
Uncle Julio’s - Fine Mexican Food

213 Franklin Road
Drybar
Spark: An Art Studio
Peace, Love & Little Donuts
Pure Sweat + Float Studio
Well Health & Chiropractic
MOOYAH

RETAIL
PARKING

205 FRANKLIN ROAD

213 FRANKLIN ROAD

5007 MARYLAND WAY

5005 MARYLAND WAY

OFFICE

AC Marriot

COMING SOON

PARKING
PARKINGLower Level

Retail and Restaurant
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OFFICE VISITOR PARKING

REI

The Fresh Market

Starbucks

US Bank

Del Frisco’s

Uncle Julio’s

PARKING
LOBBY

201 Franklin Road
110
120
150
160
170
190
250
400

Element Salon
lululemon Pop-Up
Peter Millar
Alumni Hall
Hand & Stone
Noire Nail Bar
Merrill Lynch
LBMC

5005 Maryland Way 
125
175
225
260
300

Wells Fargo Advisors
Symplr
Cumberland Litigation
Grace Brothers
SVMIC

211 Franklin Road
100
105
115
125
135
140
145
150
155
160
180
200
225
250
300

100
110
120
130
140
160

Jeni’s Splendid Ice Cream
Fab’rik
Cosmetic Market
Manduu
Core Power Yoga
Francesca’s
Paper Source
Hemline
Sur La Table
Chop’t Creative Salad Co.
Nashville Dentistry Co.
TMPartners, PLLC
Bailey Southwell & Co.
BluWave
First Horizon 

225-289 Franklin Road
225
229
231
235
237
241
245
251
261
267
269a
269b
279
289

PetPeople
Puffy Muffin
Hot Pink
The Fresh Market
TBD
Katy’s Hallmark
Hair Expressions
FedEx
REI
Starbucks
Restore Hyper Wellness & Cryotherapy
Chipotle
Jason’s Deli
US Bank

2nd Level
4th Level

PLEASE REPORT SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY TO BRENTWOOD POLICE AT 615-371-0160
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, DIAL 911
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Managed by

203 Franklin Road
100
120

Thai Esane
Maple Street Biscuit Company

205 Franklin Road
100
120
140
150
170

CycleBar
Scissors & Scotch
TBD
Eat The Frog Fitness
Clean Juice

207 Franklin Road
Del Frisco’s Grille

209 Franklin Road
Uncle Julio’s - Fine Mexican Food

213 Franklin Road
Drybar
Spark: An Art Studio
Peace, Love & Little Donuts
Pure Sweat + Float Studio
Well Health & Chiropractic
MOOYAH

RETAIL
PARKING

205 FRANKLIN ROAD

213 FRANKLIN ROAD

5007 MARYLAND WAY

5005 MARYLAND WAY

OFFICE

AC Marriot

COMING SOON

PARKING
PARKINGLower Level

Retail and Restaurant
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The Fresh Market

Starbucks

US Bank

Del Frisco’s

Uncle Julio’s

PARKING
LOBBY

201 Franklin Road
110
120
150
160
170
190
250
400

Element Salon
lululemon Pop-Up
Peter Millar
Alumni Hall
Hand & Stone
Noire Nail Bar
Merrill Lynch
LBMC

5005 Maryland Way 
125
175
225
260
300

Wells Fargo Advisors
Symplr
Cumberland Litigation
Grace Brothers
SVMIC

211 Franklin Road
100
105
115
125
135
140
145
150
155
160
180
200
225
250
300

100
110
120
130
140
160

Jeni’s Splendid Ice Cream
Fab’rik
Cosmetic Market
Manduu
Core Power Yoga
Francesca’s
Paper Source
Hemline
Sur La Table
Chop’t Creative Salad Co.
Nashville Dentistry Co.
TMPartners, PLLC
Bailey Southwell & Co.
BluWave
First Horizon 

225-289 Franklin Road
225
229
231
235
237
241
245
251
261
267
269a
269b
279
289

PetPeople
Puffy Muffin
Hot Pink
The Fresh Market
TBD
Katy’s Hallmark
Hair Expressions
FedEx
REI
Starbucks
Restore Hyper Wellness & Cryotherapy
Chipotle
Jason’s Deli
US Bank

2nd Level
4th Level

PLEASE REPORT SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY TO BRENTWOOD POLICE AT 615-371-0160
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, DIAL 911
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Managed by

203 Franklin Road
100
120

Thai Esane
Maple Street Biscuit Company

205 Franklin Road
100
120
140
150
170

CycleBar
Scissors & Scotch
Stretch Lab
Eat The Frog Fitness
Clean Juice

207 Franklin Road
Del Frisco’s Grille

209 Franklin Road
Uncle Julio’s - Fine Mexican Food

213 Franklin Road
Drybar
Spark: An Art Studio
Peace, Love & Little Donuts
Pure Sweat + Float Studio
Well Health & Chiropractic
MOOYAH

RETAIL
PARKING

205 FRANKLIN ROAD

213 FRANKLIN ROAD

5007 MARYLAND WAY

5005 MARYLAND WAY

OFFICE

AC Marriot

PARKING
PARKINGLower Level

Retail and Restaurant
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The Fresh Market

Starbucks

US Bank

Del Frisco’s

Uncle Julio’s

PARKING
LOBBY

201 Franklin Road
100
110
120
150
160
170
190
250
400

Simmons Bank
Element Salon
lululemon Pop-Up
Peter Millar
Marvel Cosmetic MedSpa + Surgery
Hand & Stone
Noire Nail Bar
Merrill Lynch
LBMC

5005 Maryland Way 
125
175
205
225
260
300

Wells Fargo Advisors
BluWave
Mutual of Omaha
Cumberland Litigation
Grace Brothers
SVMIC

211 Franklin Road
100
105
115
125
135
140
145
150
160
180
200
225
250
300

100
110
120
130
140
160

Jeni’s Splendid Ice Cream
Fab’rik
Cosmetic Market
Manduu
Core Power Yoga
Monkees
Paper Source
Hemline
Chop’t Creative Salad Co.
Nashville Dentistry Co.
TMPartners, PLLC
Crown Bakeries, LLC
HarmonyCares
First Horizon 

225-289 Franklin Road
225
229
231
235
241
245
251
261
267
269a
269b
279
289

Hollywood Feed
Puffy Muffin
Hot Pink
The Fresh Market
Katy’s Hallmark
Hair Expressions
FedEx
REI
Starbucks
Restore Hyper Wellness & Cryotherapy
Chipotle
Jason’s Deli
US Bank

2nd Level
4th Level

PLEASE REPORT SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY TO BRENTWOOD POLICE AT 615-371-0160
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, DIAL 911
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Managed by

203 Franklin Road
100
120

Thai Esane
Maple Street Biscuit Company

205 Franklin Road
100
120
140
150
170

CycleBar
Scissors & Scotch
Stretch Lab
Body Fit Training
Clean Juice

207 Franklin Road
Del Frisco’s Grille

209 Franklin Road
Uncle Julio’s - Fine Mexican Food

213 Franklin Road
Drybar
Spark: An Art Studio
Peace, Love & Little Donuts
Pure Sweat + Float Studio
Well Health & Chiropractic
MOOYAH

RETAIL
PARKING

205 FRANKLIN ROAD

213 FRANKLIN ROAD

5007 MARYLAND WAY

5005 MARYLAND WAY

OFFICE

AC Marriott

PARKING
PARKINGLower Level

Retail and Restaurant

10
0

12
0

17
0

15
0

14
0

10
0

13
0

14
0

12
0

11
0

16
0

 2
11

 F
R

A
N

K
L

IN
 R

O
A

D

Jason’s
Deli3rd Level

2nd Level

COMING SOON

COMING SOON

COMING SOON

100

MASTER

B R E N T W O O D


